
846-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 6, 2001

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat. at 2:23 P.M.
VI I I N I lON U ( riOM KKS

All sides register info needs complete address,
street. limn, counts \ stale.

DECEMBER
SAT DEC 1 - Horse Sale 10AM
Mel's Stables 834 Wallace Rd
New Holland, 17557

PA 17557
SAT DEC 8 -10 AM Loc Ridge
Fire Co Along Rt 23 between
Phoemxville & Rt 100 Brass &

Other HO in Volume l Post War &

Modern Era Trains Auct Ted
Maurer AU 000593-L, 610-323-
1573 or 610367-5024

SAT DEC 1 -10AM Loc Ridge
Fire Co Along Rt 23 between
Phoemxville & Rt 100 Post War
Trains Railroadiana for Collec-
tors Auct Ted Maurer AU-
-000593 L, 610-323-1573 or 610
367-5024

FRI DEC 14 - 9AM Tractors
'arm eq & supplies A&C Diffen-
oach Auction Inc 100 W Jackson
3t, Box 186, New Holland Pa
Alan Diffenbach Auct AU-2258-L
-Rl DEC 14 - 12 Noon Dairy
Sale Middleburg Livestock Auc-
lon POBox 185 Middleburg Pa
Clarence Shirk 717-656-8793
lohn Shirk 570-837-9935

TUES DEC 4 - Fat Cattle Sales
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
548 Alexander Spring Rd
Carlisle, Pa
WED DEC 5 -Lumber & Building
Supplies 109 N Maple Ave ,
Leola Pa Wolgemulh Aucts
#2357
WED DEC 5 6 30PM Wmross,
Hess farm trac & toys A&C Diff
enbach Auction Inc 100 W Jack-
son St Box 186 New Holland
Pa Alan Diffenbach Aucl AU-
-2258 I

-Rl DEC 14 -1 PM Stale Grad-
ed Feeder Pig Sales Carlisle
ivestock Market, Inc 548

Alexander Spring Rd Carlisle
3a
:R DEC 14 - 6PM Finger Lakes
.ivestock Exchange
Janandaique NY
SAT DEC 15-HorseSale 10AM

Mels Stables 834 Wallace Rd,
'lew Holland, 17557

FRI DEC 7 - 7PM Horse Sale
New Holland Sales Stables Inc
101 W Fulton St New Holland

i AUCTIONEER'S dStoRY J
* Call 717-626-1164 to list your auction service, i
ll svss»

'A Professional
C ( AUCTIONEERING

\ ) 410W. ChurchRd.
V Ephrala, PA 17522

(717)733-3511
Real Estate • Farm Equipment
• Antiques • Household Goods

It doesn’t cost to use our Auction Service...lt Pays
CALL TODAY!!

IX7I Vkhorning
M Ml FARMAGENCY, INC.

Alvin &. Ellon Horning • Merle Eherly AU-2417-L
C Ivan Slollzfus 3920-L

Morgantown, PA (610) 286-5183
> > Courteous Real Estate Services

> > Professional Auctioneers
> > State Ceitifiecl Appraiseis

> > Specializing in Fauns and Land

KLINE, KREIDER & GOOD
AUCTIONEERS

COMPLETE PROFESSIONAL AUCTION SERVICE
REAL ESTATE - FARMS & RESIDENTIAL

LIQUIDATIONS - ANTIQUES -

FARM MACHINERY - LIVESTOCK

RANDAL V. KLINE
AUCTIONEER-REALTOR
717-733-1006
AU #499

ROY E. GOOD, JR.
AUCTIONEER
(717) 445-4309
AU #2116

X AUCTIONS
ESTATE LIQUIDATIONS
FARM LIQUIDATIONS

BUSINESS LIQUIDATIONS
REAL ESTATE

YOUR FULL SERVICE
AUCTION COMPANY

ON-SITE & OFF-SITE SALES
Call today for free consultation

(717) 871-9004
❖ Serving Lancaster & York Counties *

\ isi( ns at: « » N'.porK'rliddaiH'tmns.ioin

• We’re At The Top Of The BUCK!

Dairy and Livestock Sales

Piedmont Invitational
Club Calf Sale

7:00 p.m. October 20, 2001
Frederick Fairgrounds, Frederick, Maryland

>1
Selling: 40 Select Crossbreed Steers

Our Tradition Continues For Top Quality
Calves From Local Breeders

All Calves Are Broke To Tie And Pre-Conditioned

K:™ Mrs a"
445 Carrolls Tract Road Woodbine, MD 21797
Fairfield, PA 17320
(717)642-5077

Belleville Livestock Market
ANNUAL FALL
HEIFER SALE

Sat., October 27, 2001
at 10:00 AM

We will be holding our annual fall heifer on
Saturday, October 27, 2001 Offered for sale will
be all types of open, bred and springing heifers
and dairy bulls. Heifers will all be pregnancy
checked and checked for normal breeding status
in our barn by our regular vet. Sale will start at
10:00 AM with small open heifers

Notice to consignors
Please plan to have your heifers m on Friday as
this sale is a morning sale and does not allow for
Saturday morning consignments
For more information.
Gene Click (717) 667-2703
Sale Bam (717)-935-2146

AUCTION FOR
SCHULTZ FARM

of all Milking Cows and Selected
Bred & Open Heifers

at the farm, Rutland, Mass.
WED., OCT. 17 • 11:00 A.M.

100 Registered Holsteins
(6 Grades)

72 Cows RHA 23,789 3.7 869 No BST
Bulk Tank Ave. 78# Per Day SCC 160,000

4 EX 26 VG 45 First and Second Cali
6 Young Bulls along with some nice

Bred & Open Heifers
Sires Include: Juror, Manfred, Brock,
Winchester, Mattie G, Celsius & Luke
Service Sires Include: Orin, Encore,

Areobond, Eland, Convinces Dutch Boy,
Manat, Hershel & Louis

All preg checked and inoculated
Terms: Cash or Good Check

Lunch
Directions to Farm: From the North: 1-91 to Rt.
2 in Greenfield. Follow to Exit 17, take Rt. 32
South. Follow a few miles, go left on 122 + 32
thru Barre, follow 122 approx. 10 miles and turn
left on 122A. Follow to Rt. 56 in Rutland, turn
right, follow to Drury Lane. From the South; I-
-84 or 1-90 to Sturbndge, turn East onRt. 20 to Rt.
31 North to Rt. 56 North. Turn right on Drury
Lane.
WATCH FOR AUCTION SIGNS SALE DAY

SALE HEADQUARTERS: Comfort Inn -

Sturbndge - 508-347-3306 - Other Motels in
Area - Sale Staff; 315-963-3763

Omar Smoker - 717-284-3562 (or carpool)
Cell 717-468-1561

Homer Backus
Catalogs Available Oct. 5

Jim Young
102) 525-4774
sell- 343-1059

Ray Leßlanc
(802) 525-6913
cell 249-2155

FAX: (802) 525-3997
Email: neksales®together net

ittp //www together net/~neksales
JEER: REG LUSSIER
ndonville, VT (802) 626-8892
& Flo Schultz • 508-886-6406

NEW HOLLAND
SALES STABLES, INC.

New Holland, Pa. *

Located 12 MilesEast ofLancaster, justoffRt 23

10:00AM OPEN BRED HEIFERS
12:00 NOON BULLS, FRESH COWS. SPRINGERS

Weejdv Consignors
• Merle Breneman • Leroy Smucker • Jim Hostetter

• Marvin Eshleman > Dale Hostetter

—75 Cows a"d Heifers Complete Dispersal
55 Cows 20 Head Mixed Jersey Holstein

Several Jerseys and 2 top Swiss Year Around
Calving 20 Heifers All Sizes Northern PA Herd

Springers a "d Fresh Cows Sell
P.B. Bulls High Record Dams

Next Sat., Oct. 13th, 9:00 A.M.
Fall Heifer Sale —lOOO Head Sell

NOTE TO CONSIGNORS!
Please send all information along with your cattle Tues.

Fresh Date, Breeding Dates, Milk Weights, with your trucker.
Sale Manama! Hv

Nvjw H llnnl Snlcs St"T ks, Inc.
Ham 717-351-4341 Fax 355-071H)

: avi l K r , M r. ~IL

T 1 I[S

T 1 $ S. T; A
LSI

CATTLE EXCHANGE
CLASSIC SALE head

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 12, * 11:30 AM

100
HEAD

DELHI, NY
OVER 100 HEAD OF HI-QUALITY HOLSTEINS FROM NY, PA & NE!

Some Very Fancy Young Fresh Cows! Sensational Selection Of Bred
Heifers, Yearlings & Calves! Both Registered & Grade!

** FREE LUNCH FOR ALL IN ATTENDANCE **

PRODUCTION! TYPE! HI-QUALITY
* MC LOE-POND HOLSTEINS, PA Sends 7,Big Straight Bred Heifers
Including A Regancrest Dawston DTR Due 12/01 Tb Durham from A VG-
-87 Dam w/24,000 836 F & 166,000LT & GRDAM VG-86 w/21,OOOM! Also
A Benedict DTR From VG-86 Airliner w/29,030 1097 F Due "2/17 To BW
Marshall l Judge DTR Sells Due 11/9 To Mtoto From GP-82 DAM
w/30,000M'
* JOE DELL, NY Sends A Fantastic Set Of Bred Heifers Including A
Snappy Emory DTR Due 12/19 To Rubytom From VG-87 Roebuck dam &

GRDAM EX-91 w/26,550 908F' Also A Sam DTR Due 12/7 To Rubytom
From A GP-82 Bellwood Dam w/23,180 727 F At 3 Yrs & GRDAM VG-86
w/22,000M
* DREAM & DO FARM, VT Consigns 12 Exceptional Individuals
IncludingA Fancy Wade DTR That Sells Fresh From VG-85 Dam w/21,470
4.1% 886F! Also A Wade DTR Bom 10/15/00 Sells From VG-89 Patron
Dam w/25,000M 964 F & GRDAM EX-90 w/27,820 1085F! Brock DTR
Bom 6/16/00 Sells From VG-88 Duster Dam w/24,590 841 F & GRDAM
EX-90-GMD-DOM w/41,170 4.1% 1706! GP-80 Metro DTR Sells w/2-00
328 D 20,636 3.9% 815 3.2% 631 INC & Due 1/2 To Convinced Dam EX-
-90 w/35,940 1594 F & GRDAM VG-88-DOM w/30,470 4.3% 1303
* CARSONS FROM VT, Send A Smashing Group Of Young Freestall
Cows Milking Up To IOOLBS/Day & They Are Speciall
* LOCAL DELAWARE CTY, DAIRY Consigns The 4 Of His Very Best
Young Cows, Bred w/Excellent Udders & Feet & Legs'

VERY SPECIAL SELECTION OF
BRED HEIFERS, YRLGS & CALVES!

* MEADOW FARMS, NY Sends 14 Deep Pedigreed Heifers Including
Aaron DTR Bom 2/9/01 From VG-Belltone w/28,580 862 F & GRDAM
Nowerland “Walkway Chief Mattie” 3E-92-GMD-DOM w/35,420 3.9%
1395& 225,000LT! Twin Bellwood Heifers Carrying Nowerland Prefix Sell
Bom 6/12/00 From VG Emory DAM w/28,730 970 F & GRDAM VG-88-
GMD w/42,390 1353F! Also A Fancy Fred DTR Bom 5/17/00 From
VGDAM w/31,460 4.0% 1266 & GRDAM VG-87 w/30.340 1252! An
Exceptional Set Of Heifers Sired By Lee & Red Marder & Rudolph As
Well'
* 10 Top Pedigreed Heifers From EDWARD OBRIEN HERD, MA! Sired
By James, Progress, Mirage, Malachite!
* Interstate Tests That May Be Required For PA. Will Be Performed
Immediately After Sale. All Cattle Have Been Pregnancy Examined Prior
To Sale.
DIRECTIONS: Sale Held At The Cattle Exchange. From Delhi, Take Rt.
10 North 5 Miles & Turn Right Onto Hoags Crossing, Then Left At T To Ist
Farm! >i >j>i

ATTLE iXCHANGEI
Dave & MerryRama PA License AU-002483-E

4236 County Highway 18, Delhi, NY 13753
Ph: 607-746-2226 • Fax: 607-746-2911

email: cattleexchange@cattkHl.nei
website: www.cattlexcbange.com


